
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -1.2

1 Martin Adu Akorli
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/09/2000
AR3669

4 11.51

2 Said El Oujdi Bakhtaoui
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/2001
AR3663

3 11.84

3 Sergio Escartin Abadias
Hinaco Monzon

22/04/2003
AR3714

2 12.28

4 Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Alcampo Scorpio 71

24/04/2003
AR3436

8 12.47

5 (t) Miguel Bescos Launa
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/04/2002
ARF3475

1 12.67

6 Jonathan Cremallet Escario
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/03/2000
AR3227

6 12.87

7 (t) Miguel Egido Mairal
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/08/2002
ARF3477

5 13.14

8 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

7 13.17

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -0.2

1 Jaime Cardiel Naval
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/05/2000
AR2908

4 22.44

2 Said El Oujdi Bakhtaoui
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/2001
AR3663

5 23.64

3 (e) Hamza Omari 
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/08/2001
AR5154

3 24.01

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -0.7

1 Manuel Garcia Carbajo
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/02/1943
AR2491

4 18.67

80m vallas (0,762) MASC. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -0.5

1 D5674 Francisco Javier Marco Barraca
At. Intec-Zoiti

08/11/2004
AR3966

4 18.48

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     01/05/2019    

1 Pablo Hernandez Vargas
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/04/2002
AR3652

6.09
+0.4

5.93
+1.9

6.15
+1.0

6.19
+1.1

X X 6.19
+1.1

2 Eduardo Santolaria Santamaria
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/08/2003
AR3447

5.74
+1.4

5.91
+0.1

X 5.76
+1.4

5.90
+1.6

5.64
-0.7

5.91
+0.1

3 Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Alcampo Scorpio 71

24/04/2003
AR3436

5.72
+1.5

5.78
-0.5

5.69
+1.3

5.82
-0.1

5.91
+2.8

5.82
-0.3

5.91
+2.8

4 Diego Escario Nadal
At. Intec-Zoiti

21/10/2003
AR3868

5.21
-0.1

5.59
+1.9

5.46
+1.1

5.17
+0.5

5.05
+2.3

X 5.59
+1.9

5 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

5.25
+1.3

5.38
+0.2

5.48
+1.8

5.48
+1.8

6 Lorien Sasot Languiz
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/08/2003
AR3884

5.47
+2.5

4.62
+1.5

5.07
+2.2

5.47
+2.5

7 Fernando Cativiela Berduque
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/10/1978
AR233

X X 5.42
+1.6

5.42
+1.6

8 Manuel Herrera Vela
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/1967
AR485

4.82
+1.8

4.87
-0.5

4.99
+0.5

4.99
+0.5

Longitud MASC. AL

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 1 mayo 2019

miércoles, 1 mayo 2019 sesión de mañana
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     01/05/2019    

1 Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Alcampo Scorpio 71

24/04/2003
AR3436

23.06 26.70 X X X 26.70 26.70

Disco (1,5kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     01/05/2019    

1 Jaime Cardiel Naval
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/05/2000
AR2908

X 34.44 X X X X 34.44

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     01/05/2019    

1 Francisco José Campo Calvo
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/02/1970
AR3612

X 30.08 30.84 30.86 31.78 32.65 32.65

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -1.7

1 D5248 Manuela Villabona Negrete
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/10/2004
AR3723

5 12.80

2 Teresa Santolaria Moreno
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/02/2002
AR3371

6 12.90

3 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Alcampo Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

7 13.60

4 Anais Cazo Carretero
Alcampo Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

8 13.73

5 Mar Hernandez Secorun
Oviedo At.

30/12/1997
AR2220

4 13.75

6 Marina Cabrero López
At. Intec-Zoiti

23/06/2002
AR3370

3 14.07

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -1.5

1 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

3 27.71

2 Mar Hernandez Secorun
Oviedo At.

30/12/1997
AR2220

4 28.07

3 Alba Ruano Lalaguna
Montaña Sabiñanigo

10/07/2003
AR3437

5 28.24

200m FEM. AL 

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 1 mayo 2019

miércoles, 1 mayo 2019 sesión de mañana
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -3.1

1 Teresa Santolaria Moreno
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/02/2002
AR3371

4 15.22

2 Ines Asso Guallar
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/11/2003
AR3441

8 16.25

3 Victoria Sanclemente Casermeiro
Hinaco Monzon

17/05/2002
AR3336

3 16.46

4 Alba Ruano Lalaguna
Montaña Sabiñanigo

10/07/2003
AR3437

2 16.64

4 Ruth Bardina Arjona
Hinaco Monzon

01/06/2002
AR3337

7 16.64

6 D5237 Ana Sauque Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

04/01/2004
AR3981

6 18.10

7 D5242 Angela Cajal Artero
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/06/2004
AR3443

5 18.33

100m vallas (0,762) JUV FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     01/05/2019        Viento: -0.6

1 Luzia Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/03/2003
AR3705

6 15.90

2 Anais Cazo Carretero
Alcampo Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

5 16.66

3 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Alcampo Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

4 17.37

4 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

3 17.58

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     01/05/2019    

1 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Alcampo Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

X X 4.94
+1.2

5.23
+1.4

X 5.29
+1.5

5.29
+1.5

2 Anais Cazo Carretero
Alcampo Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

X 4.67
+0.7

5.03
+2.4

X X 5.20
+1.4

5.20
+1.4

3 Julia Ferrer Navarro
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/09/2001
AR3124

X 4.98
+2.4

X X X 4.95
+0.6

4.98
+2.4

4 Inés Lafarga Lloro
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/12/2001
AR3151

X 4.96
+0.0

X 4.77
+1.3

X 4.71
+0.2

4.96
+0.0

5 Fithe Diarra Obayusi
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/12/2002
AR3704

4.77
+2.0

4.89
+2.6

4.72
+0.2

4.89
+2.6

6 Clara Luis Monesma
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/06/2003
AR3706

4.45
+2.3

X 4.72
+1.2

4.72
+1.2

Longitud FEM. AL

Control Intec Zoiti AL

Huesca, 1 mayo 2019

miércoles, 1 mayo 2019 sesión de mañana
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